Beh na Budkov 2021

Ladce 26.09.2021
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 18.7. 2024 o 5:23

(103) 5,7 km - Muzi do 60 rokov (1962-1971)

# Sté Meno
(8) pEm TOTH Henrich
(10) pam LSCAK Pavel
(12) p@m SPODNIAK Jan
(13) p@m MALICEK Jan
(15) p@m KOLEDA Zdeno
(16) pgm POSTEK Frantidek
(19) pgm KOVACIK Lubos
(20) p@m KLNCUCH Roman
(28) pEm STANKO Jaromir
45) pam JURCIK Jan
(48) pEm JUNGA Marian
(58) pEm VLASATY Viadimir
(64) pmm JANICEK Robert
(67) p@m KLOBUCNIK Peter
(71) g PAVLACKY Jaroslav
(76) pam CERVENKA Stefan
(77)  p@m ORIHEL Peter
(84) p@m VANKO Daniel

Pocet pretekarov: 18
Start: 26.09.2021 10:30

Nar.

1971
1967
1967
1966
1971
1963
1966
1971
1969
1968
1969
1962
1969
1963
1962
1966
1967
1967

Klub / Krajina SB

KTH Javornik Zilina

Atletika Dubnica nad Vahom

BSK Banska Bystrica

Malco Myjava

Sportovy klub policie Zilina

AK Tatran-Krasno Nad Kysucou
Sulov

Otuzilci z Podhradského mora
Ci¢many

Klub Kysuckého maraténu Cadca
Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Trencianské Teplice

Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
OBS Drahovce

Crotalus
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